Your school has paid for an in-home
reading program managed by Kids
Read Now to deliver...

S

JO0KS...
TO KEEP! s

Reading Successes Delivered
Scan this QR Code to

see which booksyour | PPl TRACK YOUR PROGRESS IN THE KRN APP!

child selected or visit : e Report books you have read.
portal.kidsreadnow.org. i e See which books your class chose, which they read, which
have been mailed, and which are waiting to be sent.
e View Discovery Sheets for all program books all year long.
¢ Parents receive reminders for book reporting.

WHAT IS KIDS READ NOW? X e Students compete against classmates and track their
’ == progress in our fun, interactive, in-app game.

Kids Read Now manages year-round reading
programs for hundreds of schools. KRN is a
501(c)(3) non-profit organization focused on

improving children's literacy rates in the US. ==
Learn more at KidsReadNow.org

SCAN ME!



THiS Baok BELONGS 1g:

Read ty,

ae e R e
1 Bt 3 special ey, am?,‘i’:hs baoks
| | oeaete B Gall
“Qaba rates may o 576,
Www, ki, ri é;,m;' . 33?’2:;::1 ':::‘ .E E
:ﬁghrﬁnple
| Informatign ; ndroidl En ]
cna . In the portap atml.l(ldmd
OUR BOOKS ARE CATEGORIZED BY COLOR SCALE L Charleisrogy e Cok's Faypyitg Book Nowary
book? Whys "Ng his favorite baok. Wihas :
2 This book :..asTal,k 3bout it with a;ml:} 5 your favorite
a n .
3 pirate, 3 parrototu,? Fdifferent Characters
Character as one of tzat Other story has 1y S;Ch 353 bear,
in Charlie’s pogya 5 >¢ HOW s that e Kind of
00-10| [11-20| |[21-3.0 | [31-40 | | 41-5.0 54+ anadut, o HOWSTE they diffgrany o' ke the one
K-1st | |1st-2nd | | 2nd-3rd| |3rd-4th| | 4th-5th| | 5th-6th 3 This book s 4 g of “Talk about it g
Make 3 Words that r, )
You can ::;ef :’s;ds that rhyme ;:,-J,T:e":? the word “pogy »
.. .- . With an ad €M using Your we 0 "cat.” Sep if
The book list is color-coded to aid in student book selection. Each 4. Thisstorys:l;.'_ts _ "ds!Sha,-eyourpoem
color corresponds to ranges in AR reading levels. Teachers are and ends gy, c,,":ﬁg Charlie in 3 cha, reading by
encouraged to help students select a mix of challenging and fun/ called a circyfay backj':v f:s chair reading hs foo': "Tj')‘?“»_
less challenging books for their students. W’:’i’”"'ng- Wiite your oppp - 18 €0d Circles back g - °
ith family ang friends Story that circjes backl S:athe
. : re it
AR: 3.5
BOOK ICONS IDENTIFY CHARACTERISTICS T 10/2023
KIDS ENJOY & e e
™-home resding prog, . 00¢ o vsi mﬂsﬂgaﬂNm'r. 0rg/bis,
ili I book i in both English W torbyyvout schon Kicls Coverhlarg
Bilingual books are written in both Englis Managed by reatﬂ'ﬁm Questions? | py
Buntasy

Brasiag Visit / vigsy,
it Qrcalf s fI;;;’: ’;’sﬁeaduw

and Spanish.

72.536,0135  Nelp

Series books are part of a series or collection.

DISCOVERY

SHEETS

Each KRN book has a Discovery Sheet
containing a book code and four
reading activities. The activities:

¢ Encourage students to think or talk

Fiction/Nonfiction marks the genre of a book.

Award Winner books and/or their authors
have won awards.

Multiethnic books feature characters of about what they read.
2+ ethnicities. . .
¢ Help build comprehension.
Student Favorites are books our students They also help students relate
i I : .
enjoyed most! something they have read to their

Read To Me books are picture books where own lives, or the lives of others.
the reading level of the book may exceed * Encourage parents to pick one of
what the child can read. the questions, and complete the

Social Emotional Learning books demonstrate suggested task with their child.

skills such as managing emotions, showing
empathy, and appreciating diversity.

@o*BozTH

Scan this QR Code with a smartphone
to go to portal.kidsreadnow.org.

HOW TO SELECT BOOKS

1. With your students:
Help each student select eight Wish List books according to their reading ability and interests.

2. After they have chosen their books:
Visit portal.kidsreadnow.org and have each student enter the provided class code and select their
name. They will then be able to lock in their book choices! Benefits of online selection include seeing
a couple pages of each book as well as the activity questions. You can also filter for reading level and
genre to display only books that are of interest/appropriate for that particular student.

3. After the student’s books are selected online, parents should review and confirm their contact
information online at portal.kidsreadnow.org. This step is critical for proper delivery of books to

kids' homes.




To get a special surprise...

Read, Report, Repeat!

NEW SIGN UP INCENTIVE!

Every student in the program will receive
a KIDS READ NOW SUPERSTAR silicone
bracelet when they select their books—
a fun reminder to read all summer long!

SCHOOLS CHOOSE THE PRIZES

Schools are able to choose between a plush
toy or a book for the school to use for every
student reporting all their books. A fun way DISCOVER MORE!

to celebrate a summer of accomplishment! Many KRN books have additional activities
available. Discover complementary books,
topics, videos and more at

EVERY CHILD'S kidsreadnow.org/DiscoverMore

AN AUTHOR

MyStories

Because reading affects writing
and writing affects reading,
encouraging students to write
helps improve their reading skills.
To this end, we've created
MysStories, a book containing lots ¥
of illustrations from award- e
winning artists as prompts for e g
kids to create their own stories!

ELIMINATE

THE SUMMER READING SLID
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' Curl up with your reader for these popular titles that double as excellent
. "Read to Me" books. New readers will eventually be able to read them to you!

CODE AR TITLE (bilingual titles are bolded)
336 I:I A Cat and a Dog/Un gato y un perro
573 I:I Museum Day / Dia del museo
580 I:I Big Cats, Little Cats / Felinos grandes y pequenos
584 I:I Dragons Do Not Share! / jLos dragones no comparten!
589 W | Big Dog and Little Dog Making a Mistake /
Perrazo y perrito se equivocan
278 n How Do You Hug a Porcupine? /
éComo abrazas a un puercoespin?
304 u Cuddled and Carried
591 u Daniel's Mystery Egg / El misterioso huevo de Daniel
606 u About Pets / Acerca de las mascotas
613 u Baseball Fever / La fiebre del béisbol
614 u My Sitter is a T-Rex! / iMi nifiera es un T-Rex!
615 u The Four Seasons / Las cuatro estaciones
645 u | Just Forgot
263 ﬂ The True Story of the Three Little Pigs! /
iLa verdadera historia de los tres cerditos!
401 Heavy Duty Trucks
524 Would You, Could You Plant a Tree?
616 Ben and Becca Want a Pet /
Ben y Becca quieren una mascota
617 ﬂ The Mouse In My House / El raton en mi casa
618 ﬂ Amazing Eggs / Huevos asombrosos
619 ﬂ Habitats Of The World / Habitats del mundo
603 n See What You Say / Ve lo que dices
608 n Luna's Yum Yum Dim Sum / Luna y su riquisimo Dim Sum
620 n The Ocean / El océano
621 n About Bugs / Acerca de los insectos
654 KA why do Birds Sing?
622 "" About Dinosaurs / Acerca de los dinosaurios
623 "" Sharks! / iTiburones!
661 "" National Geographic Kids: Bears
404 g The Sweet Story of Hot Chocolate
550 g National Geographic: Deadliest Animals
593 == Thisis the Sun
624 g Endangered Animals / Animales en peligro de extincién
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713 NEWTITLES FOR SUMMER 2024!

CODE AR

118
357
573
580

584

633
634
668
670
420
463
606
613
614
615
626
627
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
645
309
401
567
616

617

618
619

642
643
644
646
647
648
649
650
486
576
620
621
629
630
632
651
652
653
654

TITLE

Jump, Pup!

What's that, Mittens?

Museum Day/ Dia del museo

Big Cats, Little Cats/

Felinos grandes y pequefios

Dragons Do Not Share!/ iLos dragones no
comparten!

National Geographic Kids: Peek, Otter!
When Tiny was Tiny

| Love School!

Waiting is Not Easy!

Frogs

Arthur's Lost Puppy

About Pets / Las mascotas

Baseball Fever / La fiebre del béisbol

My Sitter is a T-Rex! / iMi nifiera es un T-Rex!
The Four Seasons / Las cuatro estaciones
Pete the Cat: Pete's Big Lunch

Mac and Cheese

Flubby Will Not Go to Sleep

National Geographic Kids: Odd Animals
Kick It, Mo!

Pig and Pug

Elbow Grease: Teamwork Wins!

Bizarro Day

Kit-Kit-Kittens

| Just Forgot

National Geographic Kids: Spiders

Heavy Duty Trucks

Cam Jansen and the Spotted Cat Mystery
Ben and Becca Want a Pet/ Ben y Becca
quieren una mascota

The Mouse in My House/ Un raton en mi
casa

Amazing Eggs/ Huevos asombrosos
Habitats of the World/ Habitats de la
tierra

Disgusting Critters: Head Lice

Junie B. Jones: Is (Almost) a Flower Girl
MTH #8: Midnight on the Moon

Nate the Great Goes Undercover

Soccer Sam

Eat My Dust! Henry Ford's First Race
George Washington and the General's Dog
The Stinky Giant

DK Readers: Amazing Bees

How to Eat Fried Worms

The Ocean/ El océano

About Bugs / Acerca de los insectos
Jasmine Toguchi: Super Sleuth

Rip and Red: A Whole New Ballgame
Crenshaw

Dory Fantasmagory

The Big Book of Silly Jokes for Kids
National Geographic Kids: Vikings

Why do Birds Sing?

CODE

655
656
657
658
659
660
665
666
669
216
622
623
625
631
661
662
663
404
624

628
664
667

olofolofofo]ofo]op

EXPANDED ONLINE-ONLY OFFERINGS!

TITLE

| Was a Third Grade Spy

A-Z Mysteries: The Runaway Racehorse
Take a Hike, Teddy Roosevelt!

Ben Franklin and the Magic Squares
The Secret Life of Trees

Charlie Cook's Favorite Book

The Clue of the Left Handed Envelope
Fourth Grade Fairy

Geronimo Stilton, Secret Agent
Charlotte's Web

About Dinosaurs

Sharks!/ iTiburones!

Out at Second

Spy Penguins

National Geographic Kids: Bears
Hungry Plants

Sammy Keyes and the Hotel Thief
The Sweet Story of Hot Chocolate!
Endangered Animals/ Animales en
peligro de extincion

The True Confessions of Charlotte Doyle
Kitchen Explorers

Mrs. Frisby and the Rats of NIMH

Over two dozen extra books to choose from
when you use our online portal to pick, including:

= 496-Who Was Ruth Bader
Ginsburg?

By: Patricia Brennan Demuth

lllustrated by Jake Murray

Ruth Bader Ginsburg was only the second
woman to become a supreme court justice.
But what was her life like before that?
Discover the remarkable person before she
became "The Notorious RBG." 112pgs

AR: 5.2 | Lexile: 760L

INF] e

== 497-Who Was Seabiscuit?

By: James Buckley, Jr.

lllustrated by Gregory Copeland

In the middle of the worst depression in
U.S. history, one young racehorse lifted a
nation's spirits. No one thought he could

be a racehorse, but he began winning race
after race. Read this inspiring tale of a horse
with a heart for running. 172pgs

AR: 5.2 | Lexile: 800L

INE] i
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"I STEP = READING

IC1 118-National Geographic
Kids: Jump’ Pup! [y VR WS ————
By: Susan B. Neuman tis’s Bu'"':l Day
Do you like dogs? Then, | bet you love

puppies! What do they do all day? 24pgs

W | 123-Otis's Busy Day
By: Loren Long
lllustrated by Loren Long

Otis is a very busy tractor! Life on the
farm is a lot of work. But Otis and his
friends have fun! 32pgs

AR: 0.5 | Lexile: 130L

FHO%

AR: 0.5 | Lexile: 130L

INFIIT] S

Sl 0 457-The Lion and the
Mouse

By: Gail Herman

lllustrated by Lisa McCue

Little mouse. Big lion. Big, big trouble!
Who will save the mouse? Who will
save the lion? 32pgs

AR: 0.7 | Lexile: -

[FIOY

STEPwr=READING

IC1 417-Big Shark, Little

‘Bt Sbark Shark

By: Anna Membrino

lllustrated by Tim Budgen

Are you afraid of sharks? No need to be
afraid of these two! They will have you
laughing! And smiling. And splashing about!
32pgs

AR: 0.9 | Lexile: 150L

[F] [ %

| - BT GG~

l:l 670-Waiting is Not Easy!
By: Mo Willems

lllustrated by Mo Willems

Piggy has a surprise for Gerald. ABIG
surprise. But does Gerald have what it
takes to wait for it? 64pgs

AR: 0.9 | Lexile: 250L

FI0 #© @

LA 465- We Need More Nuts! W dltlllj.,
By: Jonathan Fenske L? :\{]t
lllustrated by Jonathan Fenske l“_‘.a&j "o,!
Do you like to count? So do these two silly :
squirrels! Can you help them? 32pgs

AR: 1.0! Lexile: 230L

FID® *®

I3 124-scat, Cats! I3 127- Bake, Mice, Bake!

By: Joan Holub i " By: Eric Seltzer

lllustrated by Rich Davis lllustrated by Natascha Rosenberg
Can you have too many cats? How Do you like sweets? The mice do! And
many would too many be? Would so do all of their friends! You'd fit right
you miss them if they left? 32pgs in! 32pgs

AR: 0.5 | Lexile: 1770L AR: 0.7 | Lexile: AD200L

[FIOY [Fl & ©D

Il 573- Museum Day/Dia del
museo

By: Sindy McKay

lllustrated by Meredith Johnson

Join a little girl and her dad while they
take a trip to a museum. What do you

593- This is the Sun
By: Elizabeth Everett

lllustrated by Evelline Andrya
Plants, bugs, and fuzzy animals all
need the sun. Why? It keeps us all

think they will find? 41pgs alivel 32pgs
ATOS: 0.0 ATOS: 5.6 | Lexile: -
[F] &= a2 [NE] Oy cm

WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!



Book Icons

HICK BRUEL

BAD==K|TTY

9 Read
) To Me

Ll 274- Bad Kitty Does
Not Like Dogs

Does NOT Like DOGE By: Nick Bruel
s TS lllustrated by Nick Bruel
L "4, ' What happens when Kitty wants to

z STEP i READING
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sleep? Puppy wants to play! How will
Kitty be able to nap? 24pgs

AR: 1.0 | Lexile: 250L

FlOO

Il 129-Tiger is a
Scaredy Cat

By: Joan Phillips

lllustrated by Norman Gorbaty
Many things scare Tiger. Trucks.
Vacuum cleaners. Will he ever be
brave? 32pgs

AR: 0.9 | Lexile: 230L

[FIOD

ICA 458-Tooth Fairy's Night
By: Candice Ransom

lllustrated by Monique Dong

Has the tooth fairy visited you yet?

Find out what her nights are like!

32pgs

AR: 0.9 | Lexile: 280L

[Flh©D

W | 633- National Geographic
Kids: Peek, Otter!

By: Shira Evans

Otters love to swim. Otters love to play.
They make us laugh. Find out more about
them!

32pgs

AR: 0.6 | Lexile: 190L

e W O

l:l 580- Big Cats, Little
Cats/ Felinos Grandes y
Pequeiios

By: Sindy McKay

Whether you like big cats or little cats, this
book is sure to get you purring! Designed

for very beginning readers, you will learn a
lot about our feline friends! 41pgs

ATOS: 0.2

INE] o O ==

g Bilingual @ Series El Fiction IE' Non Fiction

T Can Read!

ﬂhut’s Thqgy

'a_nugdks »
| LOVE
SCHOOL!

Day Pilkey

WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!

Award
Winner

Aitteng,’

Student
Favorite

‘8 Multiethnic

Learning

Il 357- what's That,
Mittens?

By: Lola Schaefer

lllustrated by Susan Kathleen Hartung
Mittens is lonely. He wants to play. Will he
find a friend?

32pgs

AR: 1.0 | Lexile: 230L

[Fl & © [[]

IC1 145-Look for the Lorax
By: Tish Rabe

lllustrated by Christopher Moroney

& Jan Gerardi

Where is the Lorax? Where does he want
to live? Perhaps with the humming fish?
Maybe with the Bar-ba-loots? 32pgs

AR: 0.5 | Lexile: 180L

FITI*©

l:l 668- | Love School!
By: Hans Wilhelm
lllustrated by Hans Wilhelm

Noodles thinks school is a scary
place. He gets lost. He is alone. Will
anything change his mind?

32pgs
AR: 0.6 | Lexile: 240L

Fl*©IO

L1 634- When Tiny Was Tiny
By: Cari Meister

lllustrated by Rich Davis

Tiny can run fast. Tiny can do tricks. But he
couldn't always. Tiny used to be tiny.
32pgs

AR: 0.9 | Lexile: 30L

Fla© O

LA 589- Big Dog and Little Dog
Making a Mistake / Perrazo Y
Perrito Se Equivocan

By: Dav Pilkey

lllustrated by David Pilkey

Big Dog and Little Dog love chasing kitties! At
least that is what they thought it was! 24pgs

AR: 0.8 | Lexile: 160L

[FIDI5 o=

Social Emotional




ARScale [ loo-70 Kd717-20 Edz1-30 Kl31-20 Illls1-50 =51+
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1 STEP o READING n
S 510-Duck & Cat's
Duck & Car's Rainy Day
' By: Carin Bramsen
lllustrated by Carin Bramsen

It’s raining. Duck likes getting wet.
Cat does not. What will they do?
32pgs

ATOS: 0.5 | Lexile: 250L

FOO%

IJ 509- Too Many Dogs
By: Lori Haskins Houran

lllustrated by Joe Mathieu

Tricky dogs. Picky dogs. Happy, lappy,
licky dogs. What do you do with too
many dogs? 32pgs

ATOS: 0.7 | Lexile: 170L

[F] 4 O

. . l‘,un l‘lt‘ ICA 570- You can Read,
El 575- National Geographic You ad, Pout-Pout Fish!

e ; Poul
Kids: Hello, Penguin! Tﬂ“t Figp, By: Deborah Diesen
By: Kathryn Williams
Where do penguins live? What do they eat?
What do they do all day? This book will tell

lllustrated by Dan Hanna
Mr. Fish is learning to read. What will
he do when he finds a big word?

you! 24pgs
24pgs AR: 0.9 | Lexile: 180L
AR: 1.2 | Lexile: 340L FHO»
el o [[79
— My Readars s
=== 560- Tyrannosaurus Hex @ st e 52 [ 572. Dog and Bear:
and the Unluckiest Day Ever Two Friends, Three Stories
and ’
By: Mr. Jay .ﬂs BE“ By: Laura Vaccaro Seeger

lllustrated by Gary Wilkinson "H‘::"::_‘u':ﬁ;

Anda thinks that she has been cursed
with bad luck. It seems to follow her
everywhere. But, does it really? Find
out how she turns her day around.
32pgs

ATOS: 5.9 | Lexile: -

[FIOD

lllustrated by Laura Vaccaro Seeger
Dog and Bear are good friends. They

help each other. They play together.
Good friends are important. Everyone

should have one. 32pgs
AR: 1.3 | Lexile: AD410L

FHOOw

D 569- Gomer the Gassy
Goat

By: Hayley Rose

lllustrated by Jungle Bright Studios
Do farts make you laugh? Then you
will love this book about a goat that
giggles all the time. 28pgs

ATOS: 2.0 | Lexile: -

FHO%

ﬂ 466- May | Please
Have A Cookie?

By: Jennifer E. Morris
lllustrated by Jennifer E. Morris

Alfie loves cookies. Looking at them.
Smelling them. Eating them! But
getting them can be tricky. 32pgs

AR: 11| Lexile: 250L

FIE O

Cls36-AcatandabDog P28 23 L1 584- Dragons Do Not

e Dragons Share! / jLos dragones no
'Jrl gurn )r un purrﬂ /Un gato y un perro Du Lkl s_'_"_'ﬂ"!__l_ comparten!
By: Claire Masurel HG: =
By: D.J. Panec

lllustrated by Andy Elkerton

Join Sam and his cousin Tess in this
pre-reader book that shows why sharing
can be so much fun. 44pgs

lllustrated by Bob Kolar
A cat and a dog live together. But they
do NOT like each other. Can they ever

A Cat and a Dog learn to be friends? 32pgs
AR: 0.8 | Lexile: 340L ATOS: 0.3

Fl = Q@& O [Fldke=©D
WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!




Book Icons

The Pizza That We Made

Pete™Cat

PETE'S

Fubls will Mot

Bo o Hewp

9 Read
) To Me

KX 200-The Pizza That We
Made

By: Joan Holub

lllustrated by Lynne Avril Cravath

Three friends are making a pizza. First they
mix the dough. Then they add the toppings.
Soon it’s ready. Yum! 32pgs

AR: 1.4 | Lexile: -

[Flas & QO

Kl ss1 Kingfisher Readers:
Trains
By: Theanne Feldman

Before there were cars, trucks or planes,
there were trains. Where would you like to
go? 32pgs

ATOS: 1.4 | Lexile: 290L

[NF] D

ﬂ 626- Pete the Cat: Pete's
Big Lunch

By: James Dean & Kimberly Dean
lllustrated by James Dean

It is lunchtime. Pete is hungry. He makes a
very, very, very big sandwich! 32pgs

AR: 1.2 | Lexile: 290L

[Fl#© [0

K2 635- Flubby Will Not Go
to Sleep

By: J.E. Morris

lllustrated by J.E. Morris

Bedtime is here, but Flubby will not go to
sleep! What does he need? 32pgs

AR: 1.2 | Lexile: 160L

[Fl#&© [0

El misterioso huevo de Daniel
By: Alma Flor Ada
lllustrated by G. Brian Karas

Daniel finds an egg, but has no idea what
animal will come out of it! 28pgs

AR: 1.6 | Lexile: AD340L

Gl

Q Bilingual @ Series El Fiction IE' Non Fiction

KA 591- Daniel's Mystery Egg /

Award
Winner

W Groen Light Besders 0,
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<
<l

e
S, Sl —

Olivier Duneea
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WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!

ﬂ 606- About Pets /Las
mascotas

By: Sindy McKay

Pets can be our best friends. This early
reader will help us take better care of

them. 41pgs
ATOS: 1.9
W = © D

Social Emotional
Learning

Student
Favorite

‘8 Multiethnic

KX 418-1am Kind
By: Suzy Capozzi
lllustrated by Eren Unten

Are you a kind person? Are you kind every
day? To your family? To your friends? To the
Earth? Learn how to get even better at it!
32pgs

AR: 1.6 | Lexile: 340L

[FI[ 24O

KA 574- Gossie
By: Olivier Dunrea
lllustrated by Olivier Dunrea

Meet Gossie, a small yellow gosling who
loves to wear bright red boots - every day.
One morning Gossie can't find her beloved
boots. Will she find them? 32pgs

AR: 1.7 | Lexile: 300L

[Fl B O©

ﬂ 627- Mac and Cheese
By: Sarah Weeks

lllustrated by Janet Manning

Mac likes to jump, and play, and sing. But
Cheese does not like anything! What do
they do together? 32pgs

AR: 1.9 | Lexile: 430L

Fl#«© @O

KX 636- National
Geographic Kids: Odd
Animals

By: Rose Davidson

What makes an animal look odd? This
book shows you some very unusual
animals! 24pgs

AR: 1.1 Lexile: 260L

INF] e © Dy
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0 295-Flying High Mn 416§uppose IY.\oll:'
By: Nick Eliopulos eet a Dinosaur: irst
lllustrated by DC Comics BUPDSE YDL[ HEEt & Book of Manners

DINOSAUR

Something strange is happening. The birds L y First Bock of Mannen
are going crazy! Who can help? 32pgs 3

AR: 1.2 | Lexile: 430L

FIDO* Q@O

By: Judy Sierra
lllustrated by Tim Bowers
When shopping at the grocery store,

a small girl meets a dinosaur. Was
it scary? No! Just right! Because in

b == fact, they were polite! 40pgs
- "~ AR: 16| Lexile: AD490L

FI R ®*OD

KX 518- Me and My
Dragon

By: David Biedrzycki
lllustrated by David Biedrzycki
Looking for a pet? Why not a

dragon! This book will tell you all
you need to know. How to choose

]
e THH ity

ﬂ 463- Arthur's Lost Puppy
By: Marc Brown

lllustrated by Marc Brown

Arthur, D. W., Baby Kate, and Pal go to the
street fair. When they go to get ice cream,
Pal slips out of his collar. Where could he

be? 24pgs it, how to train it, and all the neat
AR: 1.9 | Lexile: 470L stuff you can do with it! 40pgs

*©O =2 AR: 1.9 | Lexile: AD470L
- oe FIDOQROY

3 STEPIsT2READING

KA 549- National Geographic KICK IT, MO!

Kids: Animal Homes \ KX 637- Kick It, Mo!
\ By: David A. Adler

By: Shira Evans .
All animals need a place to live. Just like Nlustrated by Sam Ricks
you. But their homes are very different Mo needs practice kicking his soccer ball.
from yours! 32pgs But will he learn in time to help his team in
AR: 11| Lexile: 340L the big game? 32pgs

AR: 1.8 | Lexile: 370L

2
N [ e © O s

KX 638- Pig and Pug

By: Laura Marchesani & Zenaides A.
Medina Jr.

lllustrated by Jarvis

KA 304-cuddied and Carried/
Consentido y Cargado

d By: Dia L. Michels
-4 o . - ’ Pig lives on a farm. Ther'e are cows. There lllustrated by Mike Speiser
$ are sheep. There are chickens. But only All animals have babies. And they take

good care of them. Everyone loves baby
animals! 24pgs

ATOS: 1.7 | Lexile: -

h .&J G :” one pig. Will he always be lonely? 32pgs
b AR: 1.3 | Lexile: 200L

[Fl 4O

K2 614- My sitter is a T-Rext /
iMi nifera es un T-Rex!
By: Paul Orshoski

lllustrated by Jeffrey Ebbeler

When the boy's babysitter is a T-Rex, he runs
and hides. But when she starts to wreck the
house, he gets mad! How will it end? 41pgs

ATOS: 1.8

ﬂ 615- The Four Seasons /
Las cuatro estaciones

By: Sindy McKay

What changes from one season to the
next? Read this book, and find out about
all the things that change! 41pgs

ATOS: 1.9




Read - : it ot Award . . Student Social Emotional
B°°k Icons :% To Me Q Bilingual ltl Series El Fiction IE' Non Fiction Winner ‘8 Multiethnic Favorite Learning

ﬂ 420-Frogs

By: Laura Driscoll

lllustrated by Judith Moffatt

Fabulous frogs! They come in all different
colors. They live in all different places. They
can sing. They can even dance! They are
the stars of the swamp (and other places
too)! 32pgs

AR: 1.8 | Lexile: 500L

[e]

STEP s READING . .
K 413.pizza Pig
-‘-L'I_a P.. By: Diana Murray
'Q "&" - lllustrated by Maria Karipidou

Customers at Pizza Pig love their pizzas. So
why isn't Turtle eating? And why is she all
alone at her table? 32pgs

AR: 1.4 | Lexile: 340L

FI@*O©

K 542-King & Kayla and the
Case of Found Fred

By: Dori Hillestad Butler

lllustrated by Nancy Meyers

Kayla and her dog, King, are detectives.
When they find a lost dog, they begin
gathering clues to help the pup find his
family. Will they? Or will Fred miss his family
forever? 48pgs

AR: 1.9 | Lexile: 420L

s D920

KX 467-Dk: Jungle Animals
By: Camilla Gersh

Enter the jungle if you dare! Discover the
secrets of those who live there! 24pgs

AR: 1.4 | Lexile: -

ine] 7]

~

KA 583- widget

By: Lyn Rossiter McFarland
lllustrated by Jim McFarland
Widget just wants to be loved and
needed. Will he find a home? 32pgs
AR: 1.5 Lexile: 350L

[FlO©

KA 641- Kit-Kit-Kittens

By: Bonnie Bader

Do you love kittens? This is the purrrr-fect
book for you! 32pgs

AR: 1.7 | Lexile: 310L

[NF] v O

‘I STEPw=READING

TounN CENA ﬂ 639- Elbow Grease:

Teamwork Wins!

By: John Cena

lllustrated by Dave Aikins

Do you like trucks? Then you'll love this
book! 32pgs

AR: 1.3

[Fl«© [0

KX 640- Bizarro Day!

By: Billy Wrecks

lllustrated by Francesco Legramandi
Superman's oddball opposite, Bizarro,
wants to become a superhero. Will the
Super Friends let him? 32pgs

AR: 16

[Fl % [

KA 613- Baseball Fever / La
fiebre del béisbol

By: Sindy McKay

lllustrated by Meredith Johnson

It's awful getting sick before the first game
of the season! Can Jason get better before
Saturday? 41pgs

ﬂ 278-How Do You Hug a

Porcupine? / ;Como abrazas a

un puercoespin?

e e By: Laurie Isop

SRR lllustrated by Gwen Millward

S 9 £ Many animals are easy to love. You may
i) love your porcupine, but he will be hard to

A PORCUFING? hug! 32pgs

SC0MD AERAZAS ATOS: 1.8 | Lexile: AD480L AR: 18

A UN PUERCOESPINY [Fl=® %D [FIOD = a2
WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!
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CTEP T TEP o READ]
igeeccil 3 201- Heavy Duty Trucks o) = ey B3 105-The Bravest Dog Ever:
By: Joyce Milton r[I!:tT:i:r.;I::IcTI:n I{mrjl_,_tx USS8 The True Story of Balto
lllustrated by Michael J. Doolittle BAL;I'G}' " By: Natalie Standiford
Do you love trucks? This book will e lllustrated by Donald Cook

The children of Nome, Alaska are very sick.
They need medicine. Balto, and the sled
dog team, are their only hope. But will they
get there in time? 48pgs

AR: 2.5 | Lexile: 510L

[NF] 22 ¢

teach you about a lot of them! Let
those truckers roll! 48pgs
AR: 3.0 | Lexile: 650L

[NF] &

B4 582- Best Friends: The
Best Friends True Story of Owen and Mzee

(FERRTERA RSO X R I M By: Roberta Edwards

lllustrated by Carol Schwartz

Owen was a baby hippo. He lost his

mother after a big storm. But then he met
Mzee. Mzee was a very old tortoise. Can a
hippo and a tortoise become friends? Read
this true story to find out! 32pgs

AR: 2.0 | Lexile: -

e ©

KX 533-Fish are Not Afraid of
Doctors
By: J.E. Morris

lllustrated by J.E. Morris

Maude is nervous. She is at the doctor's
office for a check-up. She sees the fish tank
in the waiting room. Why can't she be a fish?
After all, they don't need shots! 32pgs

AR: 2.3 | Lexile: GN480L

FlO& QOD

Wrm Faod Times Baareasiimg Seionn @

: Bb. e o5 B4 646- Nate the Great Goes
JUHI Jﬂﬂ B4 643- Junie B. Jones: Is Undercover
(Almost) a Flower Girl rass Lindercover By: Marjorie Weinman Sharmat
By: Barbara Park Illustrated by Marc Simont
) F Nate the Great has a new mystery to solve.

lllustrated by Denise Brunkus
Aunt Flo is getting married! Junie B. wants to
be the flower girl! Will she get the chance?
80pgs

AR: 2.7 | Lexile: 490L

FIO#*©

Who is knocking over the trash cans? Our
detective must get all the facts. Ask the right
questions. Narrow the list of suspects. Will he
be able to solve the mystery? 80pgs

AR: 2.4 | Lexile: 490L

FO#x©

B4 648- Eat My Dust! Henry
Ford's First Race

By: Monica Kulling

lllustrated by Richard Walz

It's 1901. Henry Ford builds a car that he

thinks is better and faster than anyone else's.
But can he win the race? 48pgs

AR: 2.3 | Lexile: 490L

NE] 3

B4 647- soccer sam
By: Jean Marzollo

lllustrated by Blanche Sims

Sam is worried. His cousin, Marco, plays
sports differently than Sam's friends. But wait
till they see what Marco can do! 48pgs

AR: 2.6 | Lexile: 510L

FO#x©

K4 617- The Mouse In My
House / Un ratén en mi casa
By: Paul Orshoski

lllustrated by Jeffrey Ebbeler

Have you ever had a mouse in your house?
Was it as smart as this mouse? What's the
family to do? 41pgs

et rorcor ] Kl 645- 1 Just Forgot
By: Mercer Mayer

lllustrated by Mercer Mayer
Little Critter tries to remember
everything he has to do, but
sometimes he just forgets. 24pgs

AR: 2.0 | Lexile: AD490L ATOS: 2.1

FIO*#©% [Fl o O o=
WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!
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K2 308-National Geographic
Kids: Storms

By: Miriam Busch Goin

Thunder and lightning! Monsoons!
Hurricanes! Tornadoes! The facts and
photos in this book will blow you away!
32pgs

AR: 2.7 | Lexile: 500L

e [ e @

B4 370- Miss Nelson is
Missing!

By: Harry Allard

lllustrated by James Marshall

The kids in room 207 were naughty. Miss
Nelson couldn't make them behave. But
beware! Miss Viola Swamp is their new
teacher! 32pgs

AR: 2.7 | Lexile: 340L

FOe

K3 474-DK: Dinosaur Dinners
By: Lee Davis
lllustrated by DK

You might love dinosaurs, but do you know
what they ate? It was eat or be eaten back
then. Discover what they thought were tasty
treats! 48pgs

AR: 2.4 | Lexile: 520L

e [

Kl s567- Young Cam Jansen
and the Spotted Cat Mystery
By: David A. Adler

lllustrated by Susanna Natti

It's a rainy day when Cam gets to school.
Their classroom is clean, but something
doesn't belong there! Meow! How did a cat
get into their classroom? 32pgs

AR: 2.7 | Lexile: 450L | F&P: J

FlD 290

Plant a Tree?
By: Todd Tarpley
lllustrated by Patrick Spaziante

Trees do more than provide shade and apples!
They clean the air. They are homes for animals.
The Lorax tells you how to plant a tree, and why

it is important that you do! 32pgs
ATOS: 2.8 | Lexile: -

e [P © Dy

K3 524- would You, Could You
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B2 309-National Geographic
Kids: Spiders
By: Laura Marsh

What has eight legs, fangs, and hair all over?
Is it a monster? No. It's a spider! 32pgs

AR: 2.8 | Lexile: 500L

e e [

K4 371- 1 Want to Be a Doctor
By: Laura Driscoll
lllustrated by Catalina Echeverri

When Jack hurts his foot, his family takes
him to the hospital. There he meets all
sorts of doctors. Bone doctors. Eye doctors.
Baby doctors. How many different kinds of
doctors are there? 32pgs

AR: 2.1 Lexile: 490L

[Fl2= © ]

k1 546-Mercy Watson to the
Rescue

By: Kate DiCamillo

lllustrated by Chris Van Dusen

Mercy is a pig who lives with the Watsons.
They feed her hot toast with lots of butter.
But there is an emergency at the Watson
home! Will Mercy forget about her toast
long enough to find help? 80pgs

AR: 2.7 | Lexile: 450L

FOeO

Ed 6a0- George Washington
and the General's Dog

By: Frank Murphy

lllustrated by Richard Walz

Ouir first president loved dogs. So what
happened when he found a lost dog after a
battle? 48pgs

AR: 2.5 | Lexile: 510L

INF] o ©

Ed 61s- Amazing Eggs /
Huevos asombrosos

By: Fran Hodgkins

lllustrated by Wendy Smith

Learn about some facinating animals
and how they begin their lives...
hatching from an egg! 41pgs

ATOS: 2.3

INE] e 5 s
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B4 382- Narwhal: Unicorn of | B2 AMAZING
the Sea

By: Ben Clanton
lllustrated by Ben Clanton

Narwhal has many great ideas. He starts a
club. He finds friends. He makes up stories.

B4 471- DK: Amazing Dogs
By: Laura Buller

Meet the many types of dogs that use their
super senses, strength, and friendship to
help people! 48pgs

What adventures will he have? 64pgs AR: 2.7 | Lexile: -
AR: 2.4 | Lexile: 490L [NF] e |
FIO®
B3 477-DK: Bornto Be a p,'ﬂ!iﬂlllt el K574 Absolutely Lucy
Butterfly 1 LuC j By: llene Cooper
By: Karen Wallace ! 5 - lllustrated by Amanda Harvey
As things grow they change. You will go 3 .l"""-t prsy TN Bobby is very shy and lonely. Then

through changes. But a butterfly will go
through even more! 32pgs

AR: 2.5 | Lexile: 490L

e [

he gets a puppy. Will the puppy
change his life? 80pgs

AR: 2.7 | Lexile: 510L

[E1

wiih FALTL poa sl 10 FILALS

}E:m 'I_j (WA B 642- Disgusting Critters:

e, Head Lice RAVERE Bl 644- MTH #8: Midnight on
By: Elise Gravel “ TREE HOUSE the Moon
lllustrated by Elise Gravel -41-'pynir'ma:m@__ By: Mary Pope Osborne

Did you know that head lice are blood-
sucking bugs? Find out more about them!

lllustrated by Sal Murdocca
Jack and Annie blast off in the magic tree

32pgs house for a mission on the moon--in the
@ AR: 3.0 | Lexile: 700L future! 80pgs

[nF] [ﬁ N AR: 2.8 | Lexile: 490L
Elirs @rawel

. [F1
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B4 650- The Stinky Giant

By: Ellen Weiss & Mel Friedman
lllustrated by Alessia Girasole

Pepper and Jake are tired of Urk. If they
solve his riddle, he'll leave the mountain. If
not, he'll add them to his soup! 48pgs

AR: 2.6 | Lexile: 480L

[F]

B 263-The True Story of the
3 Little Pigs! / jLa Verdadera
Historiade los Tres Cerditos!
By: Jon Scieszka

lllustrated by Lane Smith

There are two sides to every story. Here,
the wolf gets to tell HIS side of the story.
Is it true? You get to decide! 64pgs

AR: 3.0 | Lexile: AD510L

[Fle=® %D

» i K2 619- Habitats Of The World /
Habitats del mundo

By: Sindy McKay

lllustrated by Yanitzia Canetti

We have amazing creatures on this earth. And
every one of them needs a unique habitat to

ﬂ 616- Ben and Becca Want a Pet /
Ben y Beca quieren una mascota

By: Sindy McKay

lllustrated by Meredith Johnson

Ben and Becca agree. They both want a pet.
But what kind? Will they ever agree on that?

41pgs live. Let's protect their homes. 47pgs
ATOS: 2.8 T ATOS: 2.4
Fl=ON INE| g0 co D),

WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!
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B2 433-The Princess in Black
and the Perfect Princess Party
By: Shannon Hale, Dean Hale

lllustrated by LeUyen Pham

Keeping the world safe from monsters is a
big job. And only Princess Magnolia could
do it while throwing the perfect Princess
Party. Will she be able t0? 96pgs

AR: 3.0 | Lexile: 500L | F&P: L

FlaaO9

n 651 Dory Fantasmagory
By: Abby Hanlon

lllustrated by Abby Hanlon

When Dory can't get her older brother
and sister to play with her, itisn't a
problem. She just invents friends to

play with! 1776pgs

AR: 3.2 | Lexile: 650L

FHo

n 486-DK Readers:
Amazing Bees
By: Sue Unstead

Do you like apples? Tomatoes? Honey? All
these things need bees. Read about the
busy, buzzy life of bees. 48pgs

AR: 3.5 | Lexile: 720L

Ne] 7] o

K3 652- The Big Book of Silly
Jokes for Kids
By: Carole P. Roman

How is a baseball team similar to a
pancake? They both need a good batter!
Do you love jokes? Do you like figuring
them out? Or just laughing with your
friends? Either way you will love this book!
160pgs

AR: - | Lexile: 520L

[F1Q

K3 608- Luna's Yum Yum Dim
Sum / Lunay su riquisimo
Dim Sum

By: Natasha Yim

lllustrated by Violet Kim

Can you divide 5 pork rolls evenly between
3 people? This is a mathematical problem.
But Luna comes up with the solution! 32pgs

AR: 3.3 | Lexile: AD510L

Fl e =@
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n 632- Crenshaw
By: Katherine Applegate

Fearing his family will have to move back
into their minivan when they suffer another
financial setback, Jackson finds support
and comfort through his friendship with a
giant imaginary cat. 272pgs

AR: 3.8 | Lexile: 540L

[F1©

K3 434-why Do Dogs Bark?
By: Joan Holub

lllustrated by Joan Holub

Why do dogs bark? Or howl? Or bury
bones? Why do they lick and sniff

people? This book will answer these
questions and many more! 48pgs

AR: 3.3 | Lexile: 670L

el ] @

Ka 629- Jasmine Toguchi:
Super Sleuth

By: Debbi Michiko Florence

lllustrated by Elizabet Vukovic

Jasmine has looked forward to spending
Girl's Day with her family and best friend,
Linnie. When things start to go wrong,
can Jasmine use her sleuthing skills to set
things right? 128pgs
AR: 3.6 | Lexile: 640L

[Flaa O

K3 419- MTH #17: Tonight on
the Titanic

By: Mary Pope Osborne

lllustrated by Sal Murdocca

Annie and Jack travel back in time to the
Titanic. Why did they go there? Will they be
able to get home before it sinks? 96pgs

AR: 3.7 Lexile: 550L

FIOR*

K2 660- charlie Cook's
Favorite Book

By: Julia Donaldson

lllustrated by Axel Scheffler

Charlie Cook has a favorite book. It's about a
pirate, who also has a favorite book...about
Goldilocks, who also has a favorite book...
about a knight, who also has a favorite book.
This hilarious pattern continues throughout
the story, right to the surprising conclusion.
32pgs

AR: 3.5

[F1D
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K2 106- Because of Winn-Dixie
By: Katie DiCamillo
lllustrated by Cherry Jones

When Opal and her father move to Florida, she
has no idea what to expect. But she doesn't
expect to find a dog in the grocery who will
change her life! 192pgs

AR: 3.9 | Lexile: 670L

[F] 22 @ %O

K 262-Dancing in the Wings
By: Debbie Allen
lllustrated by Kadir Nelson

In dance, sometimes it's important to blend
in with everyone else. Sometimes it's
important to stand out. Has Sassy made the
right choices? 32pgs

AR: 3.5 | Lexile: 680L

[Fl 22 @ X OY

K2 630- Rip and Red: A
Whole New Ballgame
By: Phil Bildner

lllustrated by Tim Probert

Rip and Red are best friends who love
basketball! Follow these two as they
navigate a new grade, a new teacher, and a
new basketball team! 272pgs

AR: 3.9 | Lexile: 540L

[F] 22 [[1©

K2 658- Ben Franklin and
the Magic Squares

By: Frank Murphy

lllustrated by Richard Walz

What do you do when you are bored? Ben
Franklin invented a puzzle! Read about it,
and some of his writings and inventions in
this book! 48pgs

AR: 3.6 | Lexile: 620L

el (7]

K3 621- About Bugs /
Acerca delos Insectos

By: Sheryl Scarborough

lllustrated by Yanitzia Canetti

Do you think bugs are icky, or really cool?
Maybe they're both. Read this book, and
find out why. 41pgs

AR: 3.6

[NE] = D)

K3:37-40
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Mll41-50

vl K3 186- MTH #26: Good

Morning Gorillas

By: Mary Pope Osborne

lllustrated by Salvatore Murdocca
Gorillas: gentle giants, or giant monsters?
That's the mystery Jack, Annie and you
have to solve! Good luck! 96pgs

AR: 3.3 | Lexile: 510L

FIOR*

K3 609-The Animals
Would Not Sleep / Los
animales no se dormian
By: Sara Levine

lllustrated by Marta Alvarez Miguens
It's bedtime for Marco and his stuffed
animals, but the animals have other ideas.
When Marco tries to put them away, they
fly, swim, and slither out of their bins. Can
Marco sort the animals so everyone is
happy? 32pgs

ATOS: 3.4 | Lexile: AD540L

[F] 822 = ©

K2 453- National
Geographic Kids: Vikings
By: Libby Romero

Learn how the Vikings lived, worked, and
played (...and pillaged!). Explore the rich
history, culture, mythology and newest
findings of the ever-interesting Viking
world. 32pgs

AR: 3.9

NFl 82 D

K2 665- The Clue of the
Left-Handed Envelope
By: George E. Stanley

lllustrated by Salvatore Murdocca

Someone sent Amber Lee an anonymous
letter, and Noelle and Todd want to solve
the mystery before anyone else. How can a
bunch of envelopes tell them who sent the
letter? 64pgs

AR: 3.5 | Lexile: 550L

FDO

K2 654- Why do Birds Sing?
By: Joan Holub
lllustrated by Anna Divito

All birds hatch from eggs and have feathers.
There are over 9,000 different kinds of birds.
They are fun to watch and make great pets.
Read more about wonderful birds! 32pgs

AR: 3.8

e (7 B
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K2 480-MTH #29: A Big Day
for Baseball

By: Mary Pope Osborne

lllustrated by Sal Murdocca

PLAY BALL! Discover history, mystery,
humor, and baseball! Travel with Jack and
Annie back to one of baseball's proudest
days! 96pgs

AR: 3.5 | Lexile: 400L

[Fl a2 [ @ %O

Geroniino Stiton. KA 669- Geronimo Stilton,
M T ret Agen
GERDMI STILTOM, Secret . ge t
SECRET AGENT By: Geronimo Stilton
oy (s lllustrated by Christian Aliprandi

Geronimo Stilton, editor of THE RODENT'S
GAZETTE, goes on an investigative,

underground adventure through New
Mouse City to find a missing document. Or,
will he disappoint his grandfather? 128pgs

AR: 3.6 | Lexile: 490L

(el

n 554- Shredderman: Secret
Identity

= By: Wendelin Van Draanen
lllustrated by Brian Biggs

How do you deal with the class bully? Do
you fold? Or stick up for yourself? Or, is

there a third option? Nolan thinks he's found
one. 144pgs

A@‘ .
SEgﬁgI IDENTITY ISP Ye)

K2 655- 1 was a Third Grade
Spy

By: Mary Jane Auch

lllustrated by Herm Auch

Brian’s dog, Arful, can talk! This is very
useful to Brian and his pals, because they
can now use Arful as a spy! 96pgs

AR: 3.3 | Lexile: 510L

Do
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K2 657- Take a Hike, Teddy
Roosevelt!

By: Frank Murphy

lllustrated by Richard Walz

Teddy Roosevelt was our 26th president,
and established the National Parks system.
Roosevelt battled asthma all his life, and the
list of things he shouldn’t do was long. But
when people told him “you can’t,” he set
about proving them wrong. 48pgs

AR: 3.7 | Lexile: 600L

Inel [Ty

K2 666- Fourth Grade Fairy
By: Eileen Cook

Willow is a fairy-godmother-in-training. She
longs for a best friend, and wants to go to

a human school. When her wish is granted,
she finds getting along with humans harder
than she thought! 176pgs

AR: 3.7 | Lexile: 550L

K2 656- A-Z Mysteries: The
Runaway Racehorse

By: Ron Roy

lllustrated by John Steven Gurney

Dink, Josh, and Ruth Rose are excited
to see Uncle Warren's new racehorse,
Whirlaway, in action. But the night before
the big race, the horse disappears! Can the
kids figure the mystery out, or is Whirlaway
out of the winner's circle for good? 96pgs

AR: 3.6 | Lexile: 580L

[F110

n 659- DK Readers: The
Secret Life of Trees

By: Chiara Chevallier

Why do some trees lose their leaves in
the winter? Why do some trees have pine
cones? Trees have secrets. Read all about
them, and the animals who use the trees as
homes. 32pgs

) bea
AR: 3.5 | Lexile: 590L Eadan s ©
INE] B I

,d 603- See What You Say / @ K3 620- About The Ocean /

=

Ve lo que dices ‘_'3" = Acerca del océano
By: Nancy Maria Grande Tabor b{:ﬂ

lllustrated by Nancy Maria Grande Tabor - e
S gcedin -

By: Sindy McKay
lllustrated by Yanitzia Canetti

The ocean is full of an abundance of life.
Our life here on earth could not exist
without our oceans. They will take care of
us, if we take care of them. 41pgs

. ATOS: 3.6
AR 3.4 | Lexile: AD550L E :?
5.‘? 9) [ 0

WE ARE ALSO READ TO ME BOOKS!

Sometimes we use idioms to paint a picture
of a situation. This book will show you how
both English and Spanish speakers use
different idioms for the same situations.
32pgs
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K2 502-Dk: Eruptiont: The
Story of Volcanoes
By: Anita Ganeri

What spits out fire and ash? Or sleeps for
years, but may explode with a bang? Learn
all about volcanoes! 48pgs

AR: 4.0 | Lexile: 640L

Ine] [(79

[l 553- Ricky, the
Rock that Couldn't Roll
By: Mr. Jay

lllustrated by Erin Wozniak

All Ricky wants is to be just like
everyone else. But, how can he roll
down the hill with his friends, when
one of his sides is flat? 32pgs

AR: 4.3 | Lexile: 280L

FIDROY

"" 128-Holes

By: Louis Sachar

lllustrated by Vladimir Radunsky
Stanley Yelnats has been sent to a boys'
detention center, where the boys are
digging holes for the warden. What's she
looking for? 272pgs

AR: 4.6 | Lexile: 660L

[Flask QO

[l z03- Riding Freedom

By: Pam Mufioz Ryan

lllustrated by Brian Selznick

In the mid 1800's most people thought girls
should be lady-like. Charlotte wasn't, but
she was smart, and came up with a plan
that would let her live her life the way she
wanted - a plan so clever that almost no
one figured it out. 144pgs

AR: 4.5 | Lexile: 720L

[Flask QO

Illl 622- About Dinosaurs /
Acerca de los dinosaurios
By: Sindy McKay

lllustrated by Robert Walters

Read about some of the most
fascinating and perplexing creatures to
walk the earth. 41pgs

AR: 4.3

[NE] = D)

[l 661- National Geographic
Kids: Bears
By: Elizabeth Carney

Do you think you know all about bears? You
might have a teddy bear, or two. You might see
bears on tv, in the movies, or at the zoo. But
there are some things about bears that might
surprise you. 48pgs

AR: 4.2 | Lexile: 750L

] O
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n 150-Stone Fox

By: John Reynolds Gardiner

lllustrated by Greg Hargreaves

Little Willie and his grandfather live on
a farm. Grandfather owes back taxes,
and becomes ill. Willie is determined to
save the farm. Can Willie and his dog,
Searchlight, do it? 96pgs
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[ 498-Dragons in a Bag
By: Zetta Elliott
lllustrated by Geneva B

There are two rules when it comes to baby
dragons: 1. Don't let them out of the bag, 2.
Whatever you do, don't feed them anything
sweet! And Jaxon has already broken both
rules! 176pgs
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[l 505-Kiawde: Evil Alien
Warlord Cat

By: Johnny Marciano & Emily Chenoweth
lllustrated by Rob Mommaerts

Klawde is not your average cat. He's an evil
warlord from another planet, exiled to Earth.
He's cruel. He's cunning. He's brilliant...and
he's about to become Raj Banerjee's best
friend - whether he likes it or not! 224pgs
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1 625- Out at Second

By: Matt Christopher

lllustrated by Stephanie Peters

When a key player on the Grizzlies baseball
team is hit on the head by a ball, they must
decide whether to keep his injury a secret

even after he starts behaving strangely.
144pgs
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11l 299-The World According
to Humphrey

By: Betty G. Birney

lllustrated by Jason Chapman

Our hero, Humphrey, is a hamster, and the

IIey

and write. He could solve the problems of
the world if humans could understand his
squeaks! 144pgs
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"" 662- Hungry Plants

By: Mary Jane Batten

lllustrated by Paul Mirocha

This book offers readers a bug’s-eye view into
the strange and fascinating world of carnivorous
plants. From the “jaws” of the Venus flytrap

to the pretty sundew plant whose delicate
tentacles entrap its prey, the unique anatomy
and behaviors of bug-eating plants are detailed
with clear, engaging text and art. 48pgs
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"“ 599- The Lemonade
War

By: Jacqueline Davies

Who can sell the most lemonade

on stinking hot days? Evan? Or his
genius little sister? The war is on!
192pgs
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11l 500-Mmatilda

By: Roald Dahl
lllustrated by Quentin Blake

Can she use them to stop Headmistress
Trunchbull from terrorizing the school?
256pgs
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[l 623- sharks! / iTiburones!
By: Sindy McKay
lllustrated by Judith Hunt & Wendy Smith

Sharks are one of the most beautiful and
mysterious animals on Earth. They are
also one of the most misunderstood. Read
more to find out why. 41pgs
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Il 631 Spy Penguins

By: Sam Hay

lllustrated by Marek Jagucki

Valuable fish are disappearing from the
aquarium, and not even the Frosty Bureau
of Investigation can figure out how they

are being stolen. Will our heroes be able to
track down the thieves before any more fish
disappear? 256pgs
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» [l 529- The Boy Who Saved

Baseball Baseball
By: John H. Ritter
lllustrated by John H. Ritter

Is baseball only a game? Not if the future of
your town is dependent on winning one last
contest. For this you need some help - from
the exp-pro player, Del Gato. And from a
mysterious kid who rides into town with his
own bat. Will it be enough? 224pgs
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"“ 663- Sammy Keyes and the
Hotel Thief

By: Wendelin Van Draanen
lllustrated by Craig Phillips

I mean it's bad enough that she has to live
illegally in a seniors-only building with her
grandmother. And worse that she witnessed
a burglary in progress—and that the thief
saw her. And worse still that nosy neighbor
Mrs. Graybill is onto her, and that she thinks
the thief is after her. Can she solve the crime,
before things get worse? 192pgs
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"“ 216- Charlotte's Web
By: E. B. White

“lllustrated by Garth Williams
" Inthis endearing story, a little girl and
Charlotte, a beautiful grey spider, struggle
to save Wilbur, the pig, from becoming
Christmas dinner. 192pgs
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= 404- The Sweet Story of Hot
Chocolate

By: Stephen Krensky

lllustrated by Robb McClurkan

Did you know that chocolate was a drink for about 1,000
years before it became a food to eat? Or, that it was used
as money? This fascinating book has hundreds of facts
about the miracle food of chocolate! 48pgs
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[l 564- city of Ember

By: Jeanne DuPrau

The city of Ember was built as a last refuge
for the human race. Two hundred years
later, the great lamps that light the city
begin to flicker. When Lina finds part of an
ancient message, she is sure it holds the
secret that will save the city. Can she and
her friend, Doon, decipher it before it is too
late? 288pgs
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= 596- Where is Our Solar
System?

By: Stephanie Sabol

lllustrated by Ted Hammond

Have you ever looked up into the night sky
and wondered what it would be like to live
there? Wonder no longer. 112pgs
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§ 628- The True Confessions
of Charlotte Doyle

By: Avi

In the summer of 1832, 13 year-old Charlotte Doyle
is excited to sail across the Atlantic. Charlotte finds
herself the lone passenger on a long sea voyage
with a cruel captain and a mutinous male crew.
Worse yet, soon after stepping aboard the ship,
she becomes enmeshed in a conflict between
them! Her journey, once eagerly anticipated,
became treacherous. 240pgs
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== 664- Kitchen Explorers
By: America's Test Kitchen

Have you ever made popcorn, meat balls,
or giant cookies? It is a cookbook, but
also a science book, filled with recipes,
experiments, puzzles, and games! 134pgs

= 624- Endangered Animals/
Animales en peligro

By: Elise Forier

Can you imagine a world without tigers,
gorillas, or bees? Read about what you

can do to help save these animals from
extinction. 41pgs
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== 535- Hoot
By: Carl Hiaasen
llustrated by Carl Hiassen

It's tough moving from the mountains of
Montana to Florida. It's also tough not
having any friends. But Roy learns there is
an even bigger challenge waiting for him.
320pgs

AR: 5.2 | Lexile: 760L

FIRO©

= 597- Hatchet
By: Gary Paulsen
lllustrated by Drew Willis

Brian Robeson goes down in a plane crash.
He has to figure out how to survive in the
wilderness using only his common sense.
Will he survive? And will he ever be the
same? 224pgs
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= 122- Frindle
By: Andrew Clements
Illustrated by Brian Selznick

Who says a pen has to be called a pen?

Why not call it a frindle? That's what Nick
Allen does. As the idea spreads, his teacher,
Mrs. Granger, becomes more and more
exasperated. What will happen? 128pgs
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== 667- Mrs. Frisby and the
Rats of NIMH

By: Robert C. O'Brien

lllustrated by Zena Bernstein

Mrs. Frisby needs help moving her family,
and she enlists the help of the Rats of
NIMH. They are a colony of intelligent and
technologically advanced rodents who had
been taught to read, write, and think like
humans. What could go wrong? 240pgs
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== 550- National Geographic
Kids: Deadliest Animals
By: Melissa Stewart

We share the planet with many creatures
who can Kill us. This book tells about 12
species that you may not have even known
existed. Some of them will really surprise
you! 48pgs
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